
I a I I I I T I
p I

tl

tr$qqaie-{qti ycqlq{ qFirq
Brafrsra{ sqaa wftr m srq-t riem

NATIOIIIAI ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATIOil COUNCIL
An Autonomous lnstitution of the Unioersity Grants Commissiot

l6e Execu/ioe Gomml/en "f tfin
Xo/m, o[ 2"" essmen / and Z..rndrlo/rbn Goun"d

on /6e.ecommenda/ton "f t6" dufy apponled

?nn.1eorn ," pfno"ed/o deck e /6e

gooernmentU.9. 7. ?9. Zulonoarcu" Goffegc

Du.g, offrfrole/ 1o ?andrl Rorrsianlar 66"f,[o cl,lniuersrly, C6ollrsgar6 as

Z..rediled

al1,6e 8t {nunf

Da/e. %oy 03, 2oo4 Doe"/o.
{

a.r:
a

7&75'B trade,7t80 -B'grade,8&85 - B-' Brade,85-q)-A fade. CI95 - A'Frr&,9elo-A- f*
{upper limits exclusive).

t

I

I'AAC

/;7

G

l)
gE

E'
ae

L!



Qrnlity Pnofrlc

Name of the lnstitution.' Government V y, T pG. Autonomous College
Place : Durg Chattisgarh

zctwi
Institutional Score = ----------

>w.

7600

= 76.00
100

Dtrec/or

ECt32n73

Citeion Criteion Score
(Ct)

Weightage
wn

Citerion X Weightage
(Cixwi)

I. Cuticular Aspects

II. T e a chin g- I e arning and
Eoaluation

lll. Re s e arch, C onsult an cy
and Extetsion

IV. Infr astru ctut e anil
Leaming Resources

V. Stuilent Support anil
Progression

W. O rganisation anil
Management

VILHealthy Pructices

80

70

70

BO

80

90

70

15

30

10

15

10

10

10

1200

2100

700

1200

800

900

700

100 ZC.W.=7600

-

I

k
i-u.i


