



राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद्

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the
National Assessment and Accreditation Council
on the recommendation of the duly appointed
Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the
Sovernment V. Y. J. P.S. Autonomous College

Durg, affiliated to Pandit Ravishankar Shukla University, Chattisgarh as

Accredited

at the \mathcal{B}^+ level.

Date: May 03, 2004



Director

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from May 03, 2004

An institutional score (%) in the range of 55-60 denotes C grade, 60-65 - C*grade, 65-70 - C*grade, 70-75 - B grade, 75-80 - B* grade, 80-85 - B* grade, 85-90 - A grade, 90-95 - A* grade, 95-100 - A* grade (upper limits exclusive).

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution: Government V. Y. T. P.G. Autonomous College

Place: Durg, Chattisgarh

Criterion	Criterion Score (Ci)	Weightage (Wi)	Criterion X Weightage (Cix Wi)
I. Curricular Aspects	. 80	15	1200
II. Teaching-learning and Evaluation	70	30	2100
III. Research, Consultancy and Extension	70	10	700
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	80	15	1200
V. Student Support and Progression	80	10	800
VI. Organisation and Management	90	10	900
VII.Healthy Practices	70	10	700
		100	$\sum C_i W_i = 7600$

Institutional Score =
$$\frac{\sum C_i W_i}{\sum W_i} = \frac{7600}{100} = 76.00$$

Director

